SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Hewitt to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 518 by Senator Hewitt

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 3, line 21, change "seal, and copies" to "seal. Copies"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 5, line 6, change "**D. All**" to "**D.(1) All**"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 5, line 7, delete "(1)"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 12, line 16, change "The board may" to "To"
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 12, line 23, delete "The board may upon a majority vote of the board of
- commissioners" and insert "Upon a majority vote of the board of commissioners, to"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 13, lines 4 and 5, change "the board may" to "to"
- 14 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 7</u>
- On page 13, line 12, change "the board shall" to ", to"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 13, line 16, change "The board shall" to "To"
- 18 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 9</u>
- On page 13, line 23, change "Each board member shall receive" to "To pay each board
- 20 member a"
- 21 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 14, at the beginning of line 15, add "to receive" and between "district" and "shall"
- 23 insert "which"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 14, line 18, change "the board shall" to "to"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 27 On page 15, line 8, change "1984" to "2020"